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Anlage
Am Grafenkreuz 27, 53721 Siegburg
G 02241-385744 frank.foerster@ff-service.eu

Sportwart/in

Dahmann, Thomas
T 017690797437 thomas.dahmann@gmail.com
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Herren 30 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er
MF: Marc Lietzau
m 01715395644, lietzau@rsw-recht.de
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Eschweiler, Martin
Luks, Malte

Lietzau, Marc

Lamers, Mika
Schnitzler, Ralf
Hoever, Thorsten
Ottersbach, Thomas
Varloud, Patrice (FRA N)
Siebenmorgen, Markus
Bollmann, Ginter
Wierig, Christoph

von Laufenberg, Daniel
Engelberg, Thomas
Bank, Innozenz

Traut, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16405046
18003358
17301570
18202644
17202709
17601620
17601663
17401570
18402808
17352357
17600134
18103362
17401605
16802190
18252395
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